PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
FIT/ BLOCK REFERENCE
FABRIC PLACEMENT
-RELAXED - 2ND LAYER
A A
DETAILS
-KANGAROO OPEN HAND POCKET - PATCHED
ON - OPENING FOLDED BACK 2CM +
COVERSTITCHED + BARTACK AT OPENING
EDGES
-CUFFS AND BODY HEM IN CONTRAST RIB
-HOOD IS LINED WITH SELF FABRIC
-ALL BODY CONSTRUCTION SEAMS ARE
OVERLOCKED AND COVERSTITCHED
W/LOOPER (TO LOOK LIKE FLATLOCK)
-FLAT KNIT DRAWCORD IN HOOD TUNNEL
-EMBROIDERED EYELETS FOR DRAWCORD
EXITS
-BACK NECK FINISHED WITH COTTON JERSEY
BINDING
P.1
1
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
6
7
2
3
5
7
B
B
A MTDQ-200030-A COTTON FRENCH TERRY -
with wash
MTMW - 200031 - A COTTON RIB - with wash
MTDP-200028-A - COTTON JERSEY - with wash
B
C
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
RCC LET TERING
CENTER TO SLEEVE
TOP AND BOT TOM
LARGE SCRIPT LOGO
8CM FROM NECK LINE
GARMENT WASHED
SEE REFERENCE IMAGE
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
CREST LOGO
ALIGN TO TOP OF
RCC LET TERING
ON LEFT HAND SLEEVE
FLAG LABEL
caught into side seam
14cm from bottom
of garment
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
WHITE ALYSSUM
11-1001 TCX
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
235MM W
110.9MM H
SCREEN PRINT
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
WHITE ALYSSUM
11-1001 TCX
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
SCREEN PRINT
270MM W
17.7MM H
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
THUNDERSTORM
18-5206 TCX
RAPHA HI VIS PINK
40MM
32.2MM
TRIAL EMBROIDERY AND PRINT
BACK NECK LABEL FLAG LABEL
IN DEVELOPMENT IN DEVELOPMENT
FO
LD
FO
LD
FOLD
29mm
55mm
12mm
12mm
FO
LD
12.5mm
25mm
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
EXAMPLE OF WASH LEVEL
PRODUCT NO. SS25M50007TOP | PRODUCT NAME RCC MENS COTTON HOODIE RCC
SEASON SS25
DESIGNER: OLLIE HOWE       PATTERN: AMOY       PRODUCT: JOHN ROBERTS     PRODUCT ENGINEER: SARAH BISHOP
C1 - SKY CAPTAIN TCX
C2 - WHITE ALYSSUM TCX
C3 - THUNDERSTORM TCX
C4 - RAPHA HI VIS PINK